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CLASES
LARGO PLAZO CORTO PLAZO

TOTAL
Obligaciones y

otros valores
negociables

Deudas con
entidades de

crédito

Otras deudas Obligaciones y
otros valores

negociables

Deudas con
entidades de

crédito

Otras deudas

CATEGORÍAS
2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021
2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 2020

Deudas al coste amortizado 0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

Deudas al valor razonable 0,00 €
0,00 €

41.324.794,12 €
52.171.030,90 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

10.997.659,47 €
2.057.836,03 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

52.322.453,59 €
54.228.866,93 €

Total 0,00 €
0,00 €

41.324.794,12 €
52.171.030,90 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

10.997.659,47 €
2.057.836,03 €

0,00 €
0,00 €

52.322.453,59 €
54.228.866,93 €
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